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MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF LEATHER AND LEATHER GARMENTS

LcL
~A

REAL LEATHER

STATEMENT OF FREE FLOAT OF SHARES
PAK LEATHER CRAFTS LIMITED

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

30-09-2023 | 31-12-2023 I 31-03-2024 30-06-2024

Total Outstanding Shares

3,400,000

3,400,000

3,400,000

3,400,000

Less: Government Holdings

Less:  Shares held by
Directors/Sponsors/
Senior Management Officers
and their associates

238,900

238,900

238,900

238,900

Less: Shares in Physical Form

2,267,400

2,266,400

2,265,900

Less: Shares held by Associate
companies / Group Companies
(Cross holdings)

2,267,800

Less: Shares issued under
Employees  Stock  Option
Schemes that cannot be sold in
the open market in normal
course

Less: Treasury shares

Less: Any other category that
are barred from selling at the
review date

Free Float

893,300

893,700

894,700

895,200

Basis of Preparation: This Statement is prepared in accordance with the requirements of
Regulation No. 5.7.2(c) (ii) of Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Regulations (PSX Regulations).

Registered Office: Plot 18, Sector 7-A, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi (Pakistan).
Phones: 35064100-1 Fax; (92-21)35060809 & 35060109 E-mail: info @ pakleather.com
Tannery: Plot 18, Sector 7-A, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi (Pakistan).




