

Pak Leather Crafts Limited

MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF LEATHER AND LEATHER GARMENTS

STATEMENT OF FREE FLOAT OF SHARES PAK LEATHER CRAFTS LIMITED FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

	Quarter-1	Quarter-2	Quarter-3	Quarter-4
	30-09-2023	31-12-2023	31-03-2024	30-06-2024
Total Outstanding Shares	3,400,000	3,400,000	3,400,000	3,400,000
Less: Government Holdings	-	-	-	-
Less: Shares held by Directors/Sponsors/ Senior Management Officers and their associates	238,900	238,900	238,900	238,900
Less: Shares in Physical Form	2,267,800	2,267,400	2,266,400	2,265,900
Less: Shares held by Associate companies / Group Companies (Cross holdings)	-	-	-	
Less: Shares issued under Employees Stock Option Schemes that cannot be sold in the open market in normal course		-	-	-
Less: Treasury shares	_	_	_	-
Less: Any other category that are barred from selling at the review date				
Free Float	893,300	893,700	894,700	895,200

Basis of Preparation: This Statement is prepared in accordance with the requirements of Regulation No. 5.7.2(c) (ii) of Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Regulations (PSX Regulations).

Karachi

Company Secretary

